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Stock
Code

Dimension Qty Approx.
wt./lb. Each

List Price
Each ($)
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PEX Crimp
x PB

BRASS PEX CRIMP PB ADAPTERS
Use these adapters for making repairs to 
existing polybutylene plumbing systems. 
Adapters join ViegaPEX tubing to PB tubing. 
Both connections use Viega Crimp tools and 
crimp rings.

2
model V5015.6

48622
48633
48644
48655

3/8 x 3/8 100
1/2 x 1/2 100
3/4 x 3/4 50
1 x 1 10

0.021
0.028
0.049
0.082

XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PE

BRASS PEX CRIMP PE ADAPTERS
Use these adapters for transitioning from 
ViegaPEX to IPS sized Polyethylene pipe. 
Adapters join ViegaPEX tubing to PE piping. 
Use a Viega Crimp tool and crimp ring for the 
ViegaPEX connection and a standard stainless 
steel hose clamp for the PE connection.

2
model V5015.7

48645
48656

3/4 x 3/4 25
1 x 1 10

0.11
0.161

XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp

BRASS PEX CRIMP ELBOWS
Use elbows for 90º PEX Crimp connections in 
ViegaPEX runs.

2
model V5016

48222
48233
48243
48244
48255

3/8 50
1/2 50
1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 25
1 10

0.053
0.058
0.112
0.11

0.165

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX

PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp
x PEX Crimp

BRASS PEX CRIMP TEES
Use these PEX Crimp tees to join identical sizes 
of ViegaPEX tubing. Dimensions are listed as 
labeled, A x B x C.

2
model V5018

40500
40520
48524
40540
48433
48434
48443
48445
40560
48544
48545
48553
48554

3/8 50
1/2 50
1/2 x 1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 25
3/4 x 1/2 x 1/2 25
3/4 x 1/2 x 3/4 25
3/4 x 3/4 x 1/2 25
3/4 x 3/4 x 1 10
1 10
1 x 3/4 x 3/4 10
1 x 3/4 x 1 10
1 x 1 x 1/2 10
1 x 1 x 3/4 10

0.066
0.058
0.078
0.109
0.105
0.106
0.111
0.233
0.183
0.147
0.223
0.21
0.21

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX


